SCRATCH
1 636 VIGNE Alain-Joseph  4:52:13.431 F GEL'ACOISE
2 648 GOUDIN Jean-Marc 4:52:13.988 E FLOIRAC
3 764 BERARD Patrick 4:58:53.578 F Team Abes Rotor
4 765 LOUSTAU  Mathieu 5:04:46.405 E UC Artix
5 750 GUILLON Daniel 5:07:41.105 G Velo Club Salies
6 739 COSTA David 5:07:43.743 E VC Salies
7 744 LABADENS Cédric 5:07:43.842 D
8 731 BAGET Hervé 5:09:20.114 F Avenir BIZANOS
9 634 POUCHAN Jerome 5:09:20.138 E CC AZUN
10 725 PHILIPPE David 5:10:54.073 E Cyclo Club Madiranais
11 762 COCHEREAL Olivier 5:10:54.885 E AC PAU
12 607 BOYRIE Jean-Pierre 5:10:55.496 E UV LOUDES
13 703 BAZAILLACQ Patrick 5:10:55.499 F Team Abes Rotor
14 759 OMPRARET Hervé 5:11:00.247 E UC Lavdedan
15 767 PEUDPIECE Anthony 5:11:10.135 D UC Artix
16 647 MASSOUBRE Jean-Christor  5:12:53.860 D UV LOUDES
17 674 TALLEC Christophe 5:12:54.376 F VS SCAEROIS
18 740 BONNEVILLE Cyril 5:12:56.441 E AC Palois
19 758 LARROUY  Philippe 5:13:40.691 F
20 696 BRUANT Philippe 5:13:42.733 F ACP
21 619 CLEMENT  Philippe 5:20:57.135 G FONTANIES SPORT
22 756 LAUDA Philippe 5:21:01.515 E Avenir Cycliste Palois
23 742 BAUP Yohan 5:21:03.619 E VCPBI
24 709 RIGAL Laurent 5:22:35.695 E Entente Cyclo Vallon Dourdou
25 736 VANDAELE Pascal 5:22:36.285 Handi URT VELO 64
26 665 TOURNOUX Laurent 5:23:03.859 E R C THEZE
27 766 PERICOU  David 5:23:08.729 D
28 723 JARAGOYHE Fabrice 5:23:45.350 E SA Mauleon
29 710 LACROIX Frédéric 5:23:45.624 E EDELWEISS TARBES
30 630 GUILLEMIN Joel 5:23:45.968 E CC SAINT-MARTIN
31 701 POUEY Philippe 5:25:17.577 F VTT O'BEARN
32 704 BOCK Benoit 5:28:56.256 F Madiran
33 732 DARRACQ Didier 5:28:56.281 E Team Abes Rotor
34 693 LOPEZ Francis 5:30:00.355 H TOURING CLUB DE GUYENNE
35 717 ELIZAGARAY Raymond 5:30:36.311 H TCG Latresne
36 711 SOULEROT Philippe 5:30:37.546 H Cyclo Club Madiran
37 687 ARBES Emile 5:30:37.791 I CC LOURDAIS
38 633 RICHEZ Claude 5:30:37.889 G GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
39 613 CASTERET Steve 5:30:40.546 E MESSIER
40 757 REBEYRE Gilles 5:35:32.239 E
41 612 LARRIEU Eric 5:37:02.189 E CC NAYAIS
42 748 LE NOUAILL Yves 5:38:43.127 H Pau Pyrénées Aventure
43 737 GIL Guy 5:38:44.045 I Avenir BIZANOS
44 716 ALENGRIN Marc 5:38:48.595 G
45 692 VELIA Sebastien 5:40:14.044 D AVENIR DE BIZANOS
46 615 GARCIA Patrick 5:40:35.395 G VC MAZEROIS
47 719 MARTIN Remy 5:42:07.483 F Avenir BIZANOS
48 747 LASSUS Christophe 5:42:08.443 E Avenir BIZANOS
49 628 MIRANDE  Frederic 5:42:08.836 E R C THEZE
50 738 SENSIQUE Jacques 5:42:11.444 H Randonneur Rochelais
51 751 GUILLON Samuel 5:46:09.640 D VC Salies
52 675 CAMBLONG Noel 5:46:11.893 H GRAND BRAQUET
53 677 DIAZ Bernard 5:46:12.369 H HIRIBURUKO AINHARA
54 721 BROS David 5:46:13.427 E Hasparren Cyclo Club
55 608 COURBIAN Francis 5:46:15.198 I US QUINSAC
56 684 KUS Gilles 5:46:16.063 F VC LA PASSAGE
57 681 VOUILLEMY Jean-Pierre 5:46:16.453 H VC LA PASSAGE
58 714 LETORD Christian 5:46:17.411 H US BAZAS
59 655 DONNELLY Paul 5:48:21.059 G
60 649 EECKHOUT Christophe 5:48:25.265 E
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

651
635
638
623
733
690
624
695
673
667
670
728
743
644
730
626
698
659
618
621
637
755
749
702
625
700
745
640
611
712
741
763
658
606
600
727
605
734
663
720
699
678
752
724
735
708
650
689
669
666
641
646
631
652
662
715
694
632
746
657
722
768
707

CORBIN
BERGERET
DIES
BEIGNON
CABE
LALANNE
SIX
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Guillaume
Christophe
Jacques
David

Thierry
Jean-Bernard
Christophe

GUERINEAUI Alain
JOUANCHIC( Laurent

BOISSY
SERIS
AUDHUY
PERENES
LASSERRE
BELIO
CAMUS
GARAT
ROGER

Michel
Philippe
Francois
Hervé
Daniel
Franck
Jean-Marc
Didier
Olivier

SCHARPLES Christopher
DEL REGNO Laurent

BARRES Christian
JAUNET Claire

BOER Patrice
NISSOU Jean Louis
CASSOULON Sebastien
PINA Manuel
DARRIEUX Jean
CAPDEBOSC Raymond
CAPDEBOSC Robert
BOYER Alain
LAFFITTE Jean Marc
FERRE Jean Paul
CONRUYT  Xavier
VIDOR Gerard
DASTUGUE Jean-Pierre
CASAUX BIC Jean Maurice
BORDE Alain-Joseph
DARRACQ Serge
BROUCARET Maurice
CAPDEVILLE Nicolas
GUERIF Pierre
MAROIS Isabelle
ARTUS Jean Christop
JARAGOYHE Christophe
LABAT Didier
FORTIN Christian

PELLENNEC Alain

DEPREZ

Gerard

THEUX-BERL Jean-Michel
TOUYAROU Jean-Claude

MASSAT Patrick
BLANC Serge
PORTESSEN Andre
VIDEIRA Bernard
CORRE Nicolas
GRIMBERT Francis
BEGOC Nicolas
DESCAMPS Marc
CANON Jacques
CHAUVET Bernard
OILATAGUEF Hervé
GARAT Bastien
PEYROUS Christian

5:51:43.416
5:54:51.705
5:54:51.730
5:54:52.319
5:54:58.199
5:56:35.208
5:56:36.241
5:56:36.782
5:56:37.323
5:56:37.348
5:56:37.521
5:56:38.332
5:56:38.628
5:56:39.144
5:56:39.856
5:56:42.931
5:56:55.205
6:04:26.876
6:07:27.297
6:08:55.693
6:09:37.631
6:09:38.344
6:09:38.885
6:09:39.479
6:10:58.750
6:14:03.114
6:14:31.709
6:14:34.346
6:18:46.335
6:18:46.409
6:21:42.499
6:21:43.357
6:21:43.453
6:21:43.649
6:21:43.675
6:21:43.678
6:21:44.316
6:21:45.497
6:21:45.670
6:28:31.270
6:29:03.196
6:29:03.934
6:29:07.009
6:32:51.896
6:32:53.077
6:32:56.816
6:32:59.103
6:34:11.123
6:34:11.541
6:34:12.746
6:34:13.755
6:39:21.706
6:39:21.720
6:39:23.305
6:44:52.753
6:44:52.990
6:44:59.370
6:45:09.972
6:50:34.796
6:50:34.918
6:50:40.576
6:54:21.331
7:00:59.700
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VCPBI
VC MAZEROIS
OGEU CYCLO SPORT

AS SNECMA BX OMNISPORTS
MERIGNAC

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

Ccyclo Club Aturin

Avenir BIZANOS
AVENIR DE BIZANOS
FCO

OGEU CYCLO SPORT
AVENIR DE BIZANOS
CC AUENGEOIS

ASC CUB

Union Cycliste Aire Barceronne
Cyclo Club de I'Estuaire
R C THEZE

VSB LESCAR

Cyclo Club Aturin

CC Aquitain

R C THEZE

Velo Club Mauvezinois
Bizanos

Tarbes C Competition
FCO cyclo

OGEU CYCLO SPORT
CYCLO CLUB TRIRIAIS
VTT O BEARN
CERCLE AQUITAIN

PAU TRIATLON
Hasparren Cyclo Club
VC LONS

FCO cyclo

SAO

SA Mauleon

Roues Libres Pontoise
Cyclo Club Piuneuilh
CC Aquitain

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

UCA DAX

VVT OBEARN

AC CHEMIN LONG
BREST

US BAZAS

ACB

CC NAYAIS

CC TOURNEFEUILLE
Itzulta Zapa

FC oloron

VC Mazeres



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

688
609
713
629
726
680
685
686
656
664
672
682
691
645
660
661
760
718
602
601
610
729
683
565
705
706
653
654
668
676
679
697
753
754
604
616
627
642
643
639
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DEMOULIN  Thierry

CAZET David
PESSEGO Georges
BARES Bernard
NAVARRO Francis
GRAND Jean-Francois
BESSON Jacques
RIPET Jean-Luc
FROMI Raphael

THEUX-BERLU Henri
DUMONDIN Joseph
LAMBERT  Francis
LABOUDIGULI Jean-Claude
FRETAY Pascal
CLEVENOT Chantal
LETANNEUR Pierrick

LABIDALLE Jean Claude
SOURIAU Serge
RECAPET David
RECAPET  Christian
ROBESSON Gerard
HOSDEZ André
DAVID Alain

MARIE Yannick

DE ALMEIDA Manuel
TUPIN Bruno
MORGENTH/ Michel
HOURCADE Yves
BORDENAVE Jean-Pierre
PAUL-VICTO Jean

BAZILE Eric
GADIOU Pierre
URANGA Bruno
BAILLET Laurent
GUILHAMET Serge
CAPET Didier
CARTILLON Philippe
BANZO Jean
BANZO Philippe
BARTHOU Jacques

7:01:01.181
7:01:03.562
7:01:04.078
7:01:06.317
7:01:06.809
7:05:14.769
7:05:16.589
7:05:16.761
7:05:17.671
7:08:14.969
7:08:15.357
7:09:22.826
7:09:24.302
7:11:26.529
7:11:31.319
7:11:35.230
7:20:23.937
7:20:24.158
7:21:55.978
7:21:56.838
7:23:24.895
7:23:24.944
7:27:34.207
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VC MAZEROIS
AVENIR DE BIZANOS
Velo Club de Mazerois

Serres Castet

VC LA PASSAGE
VC LA PASSAGE
VC LA PASSAGE

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

VC LA PASSAGE
AVENIR DE BIZANOS

CPRS PINS JUSTARET
CPRS PINS JUSTARET

ECUREUILS MARCHEPRIME
AS SNECMA BX OMNISPORTS

AL SERRES CASTET
Monein Cyclo Club VTT
VC LA PASSAGE

Vélo Club la Pomme Marseille

VELO SPORT BEARNAIS
Team Abes Rotor

A L SERRES CASTET
VC MAZEROIS

R C THEZE

GRAND BRAQUET

VC LA PASSAGE

AS MEUDON

UC Orthez

Eugenie les Bains

VELO SPORT BEARNAIS
AC PAU

AVENIR DE BIZANOS
CC Aquitain

CC Aquitain

FCO cyclo



CATEGORIE
102 678 MAROIS Isabelle 6:29:03.934 A FCO cyclo
Pos. N° Nom Prénom Temps Catégorie Club
82 755 JAUNET Claire 6:09:38.344 B ASC CUB
138 660 CLEVENOT Chantal 7:11:31.319 B CPRS PINS JUSTARET
7 744 LABADENS Cédric 5:07:43.842 D
15 767 PEUDPIECE Anthony 5:11:10.135 D UC Artix
16 647 MASSOUBRE Jean-Christor  5:12:53.860 D UV LOUDES
27 766 PERICOU  David 5:23:08.729 D
45 692 VELIA Sebastien 5:40:14.044 D AVENIR DE BIZANOS
51 751 GUILLON Samuel 5:46:09.640 D VC Salies
61 651 CORBIN Guillaume 5:51:43.416 D VCPBI
64 623 BEIGNON  David 5:54:52.319 D
78 659 ROGER Olivier 6:04:26.876 D
100 720 CAPDEVILLE Nicolas 6:28:31.270 D Hasparren Cyclo Club
117 694 BEGOC Nicolas 6:44:59.370 D ACB
122 768 GARAT Bastien 6:54:21.331 D FC oloron
148 565 MARIE Yannick - D Vélo Club la Pomme Marseille
Pos. N° Nom Prénom Temps Catégorie Club
2 648 GOUDIN Jean-Marc 4:52:13.988 E FLOIRAC
4 765 LOUSTAU  Mathieu 5:04:46.405 E UC Atrtix
6 739 COSTA David 5:07:43.743 E VC Salies
9 634 POUCHAN Jerome 5:09:20.138 E CC AZUN
10 725 PHILIPPE David 5:10:54.073 E Cyclo Club Madiranais
11 762 COCHEREAL Olivier 5:10:54.885 E AC PAU
12 607 BOYRIE Jean-Pierre 5:10:55.496 E UV LOUDES
14 759 OMPRARET Hervé 5:11:00.247 E UC Lavdedan
18 740 BONNEVILLE Cyril 5:12:56.441 E AC Palois
22 756 LAUDA Philippe 5:21:01.515 E Avenir Cycliste Palois
23 742 BAUP Yohan 5:21:03.619 E VCPBI
24 709 RIGAL Laurent 5:22:35.695 E Entente Cyclo Vallon Dourdou
26 665 TOURNOUX Laurent 5:23:03.859 E R C THEZE
28 723 JARAGOYHE Fabrice 5:23:45.350 E SA Mauleon
29 710 LACROIX Frédéric 5:23:45.624 E EDELWEISS TARBES
30 630 GUILLEMIN Joel 5:23:45.968 E CC SAINT-MARTIN
33 732 DARRACQ Didier 5:28:56.281 E Team Abes Rotor
39 613 CASTERET Steve 5:30:40.546 E MESSIER
40 757 REBEYRE Gilles 5:35:32.239 E
41 612 LARRIEU Eric 5:37:02.189 E CC NAYAIS
48 747 LASSUS Christophe 5:42:08.443 E Avenir BIZANOS
49 628 MIRANDE  Frederic 5:42:08.836 E R C THEZE
54 721 BROS David 5:46:13.427 E Hasparren Cyclo Club
60 649 EECKHOUT Christophe 5:48:25.265 E
62 635 BERGERET Christophe 5:54:51.705 E VC MAZEROIS
69 673 JOUANCHIC(Laurent 5:56:37.323 E R C THEZE
83 749 BOER Patrice 6:09:38.885 E Union Cycliste Aire Barceronne
85 625 CASSOULON Sebastien 6:10:58.750 E R C THEZE
93 658 CONRUYT Xavier 6:21:43.453 E FCO cyclo
104 724  JARAGOYHE Christophe 6:32:51.896 E SA Mauleon
115 662 CORRE Nicolas 6:44:52.753 E BREST
121 722 OILATAGUEF Hervé 6:50:40.576 E Itzulta Zapa
125 609 CAZET David 7:01:03.562 E AVENIR DE BIZANOS
126 713 PESSEGO Georges 7:01:04.078 E Velo Club de Mazerois
132 656 FROMI Raphael 7:05:17.671 E
137 645 FRETAY Pascal 7:11:26.529 E
157 753 URANGA Bruno - E UC Orthez
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Pos. N°
1 636
3 764
8 731
13 703
17 674
19 758
20 696
31 701
32 704
47 719
56 684
65 733
67 624
72 728
73 743
75 730
84 702
103 752
107 650
112 646
123 707
129 680
142 602
150 706
155 679
158 754
161 627

Pos. N°
5 750
21 619
38 633
44 716
46 615
59 655
70 667
77 698
91 741
95 600
96 727
98 734
105 735
109 669
111 641
119 746
124 688
127 629
131 686
139 661
162 642
163 643

Pos. N°

25
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Nom Prénom
VIGNE Alain-Joseph
BERARD Patrick
BAGET Hervé
BAZAILLACQ Patrick
TALLEC Christophe
LARROUY  Philippe
BRUANT Philippe
POUEY Philippe
BOCK Benoit
MARTIN Remy
KUS Gilles
CABE Thierry
SIX Christophe
AUDHUY Francois
PERENES Hervé
BELIO Franck
NISSOU Jean Louis
ARTUS Jean Christop
PELLENNEC Alain
BLANC Serge
PEYROUS  Christian
GRAND Jean-Francois
RECAPET David
TUPIN Bruno
BAZILE Eric
BAILLET Laurent

CARTILLON Philippe

Nom
GUILLON
CLEMENT
RICHEZ
ALENGRIN
GARCIA
DONNELLY
BOISSY
GARAT
LAFFITTE

Prénom
Daniel
Philippe
Claude
Marc
Patrick
Paul
Michel
Didier
Jean Marc

DASTUGUE Jean-Pierre
CASAUX BIC Jean Maurice

DARRACQ Serge
LABAT Didier
THEUX-BERL Jean-Michel
MASSAT Patrick
CANON Jacques
DEMOULIN  Thierry
BARES Bernard
RIPET Jean-Luc
LETANNEUR Pierrick
BANZO Jean
BANZO Philippe
Nom Prénom

736 VANDAELE Pascal

Temps
4:52:13.431
4:58:53.578
5:09:20.114
5:10:55.499
5:12:54.376
5:13:40.691
5:13:42.733
5:25:17.577
5:28:56.256
5:42:07.483
5:46:16.063
5:54:58.199
5:56:36.241
5:56:38.332
5:56:38.628
5:56:39.856
6:09:39.479
6:29:07.009
6:32:59.103
6:39:21.706
7:00:59.700
7:05:14.769
7:21:55.978

Temps
5:07:41.105
5:20:57.135
5:30:37.889
5:38:48.595
5:40:35.395
5:48:21.059
5:56:37.348
5:56:55.205
6:21:42.499
6:21:43.675
6:21:43.678
6:21:45.497
6:32:53.077
6:34:11.541
6:34:13.755
6:50:34.796
7:01:01.181
7:01:06.317
7:05:16.761
7:11:35.230

Temps
5:22:36.285

Catégorie
F
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Catégorie
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Catégorie
Handi

GEL'ACOISE

Club

Team Abes Rotor

Avenir BIZANOS

Team Abes Rotor

VS SCAEROIS

ACP
VTT O'BEARN
Madiran

Avenir BIZANOS

VC LA PASSAGE

AS SNECMA BX OMNISPORTS

Ccyclo Club Aturin

Avenir BIZANOS

Cyclo Club de I'Estuaire

SAO

CC Aquitain
UCA DAX
VC Mazeres

VC LA PASSAGE

ECUREUILS MARCHEPRIME

Team Abes Rotor
VC LA PASSAGE
Eugenie les Bains
AVENIR DE BIZANOS

Velo Club Salies

Club

FONTANIES SPORT

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX

VC MAZEROIS

R C THEZE
FCO
Bizanos

CYCLO CLUB TRIRIAIS

VTT O BEARN

Roues Libres Pontoise

R C THEZE

VC MAZEROIS

VC LA PASSAGE

CPRS PINS JUSTARET

CC Aquitain
CC Aquitain

URT VELO 64

Club



Pos.
34
35
36
42
50
52
53
57
58
63
66
71
74
76
79
80
81
86
87
88
89
90
92
94
97

108
110
113
114
118
120
128
130
133
135
140
141
144
146
149
152
153
156
159
160

Pos.
37
43
55
68
99

101
106
116
134
136
143
145
151
154
164

N°
693
717
711
748
738
675
677
681
714
638
690
670
644
626
618
621
637
700
745
640
611
712
763
606
605
689
666
631
652
632
657
726
685
664
682
760
718
610
683
705
654
668
697
604
616

INE
687
737
608
695
663
699
708
715
672
691
601
729
653
676
639

Nom
LOPEZ
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Prénom
Francis

ELIZAGARAY Raymond

SOULEROT

Philippe

LE NOUAILL Yves

SENSIQUE
CAMBLONG
DIAZ
VOUILLEMY
LETORD
DIES
LALANNE
SERIS
LASSERRE
CAMUS

Jacques
Noel
Bernard
Jean-Pierre
Christian
Jacques

Jean-Bernard

Philippe
Daniel
Jean-Marc

SCHARPLES Christopher
DEL REGNO Laurent

BARRES Christian
PINA Manuel
DARRIEUX Jean
CAPDEBOSC Raymond
CAPDEBOSC Robert
BOYER Alain
FERRE Jean Paul
VIDOR Gerard
BORDE Alain-Joseph
DEPREZ Gerard
TOUYAROU Jean-Claude
PORTESSEN Andre
VIDEIRA Bernard
DESCAMPS Marc
CHAUVET Bernard
NAVARRO Francis
BESSON Jacques
THEUX-BERLU Henri
LAMBERT  Francis
LABIDALLE Jean Claude
SOURIAU Serge
ROBESSON Gerard
DAVID Alain
DE ALMEIDA Manuel
HOURCADE Yves
BORDENAVE Jean-Pierre
GADIOU Pierre
GUILHAMET Serge
CAPET Didier

Nom Prénom
ARBES Emile
GIL Guy
COURBIAN Francis
GUERINEAUI Alain
BROUCARET Maurice
GUERIF Pierre
FORTIN Christian
GRIMBERT Francis
DUMONDIN Joseph
LABOUDIGUI Jean-Claude
RECAPET  Christian
HOSDEZ André
MORGENTH/ Michel

PAUL-VICTO Jean

BARTHOU

Jacques

Temps
5:30:00.355
5:30:36.311
5:30:37.546
5:38:43.127
5:42:11.444
5:46:11.893
5:46:12.369
5:46:16.453
5:46:17.411
5:54:51.730
5:56:35.208
5:56:37.521
5:56:39.144
5:56:42.931
6:07:27.297
6:08:55.693
6:09:37.631
6:14:03.114
6:14:31.709
6:14:34.346
6:18:46.335
6:18:46.409
6:21:43.357
6:21:43.649
6:21:44.316
6:34:11.123
6:34:12.746
6:39:21.720
6:39:23.305
6:45:09.972
6:50:34.918
7:01:06.809
7:05:16.589
7:08:14.969
7:09:22.826
7:20:23.937
7:20:24.158
7:23:24.895
7:27:34.207

Temps
5:30:37.791
5:38:44.045
5:46:15.198
5:56:36.782
6:21:45.670
6:29:03.196
6:32:56.816
6:44:52.990
7:08:15.357
7:09:24.302
7:21:56.838
7:23:24.944

Catégorie
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Catégorie

Club

TOURING CLUB DE GUYENNE

TCG Latresne

Cyclo Club Madiran

Pau Pyrénées Aventure
Randonneur Rochelais
GRAND BRAQUET
HIRIBURUKO AINHARA
VC LA PASSAGE

US BAZAS

OGEU CYCLO SPORT

R C THEZE

AVENIR DE BIZANOS
OGEU CYCLO SPORT
AVENIR DE BIZANOS
CC AUENGEOIS

VSB LESCAR

Cyclo Club Aturin

CC Aquitain

R C THEZE

Velo Club Mauvezinois
Tarbes C Competition
OGEU CYCLO SPORT
CERCLE AQUITAIN

R C THEZE

R C THEZE

VVT OBEARN

AC CHEMIN LONG
CC NAYAIS

CC TOURNEFEUILLE
Serres Castet

VC LA PASSAGE

R C THEZE

VC LA PASSAGE

A L SERRES CASTET
VC LA PASSAGE

VELO SPORT BEARNAIS
VC MAZEROIS

R C THEZE

AS MEUDON

VELO SPORT BEARNAIS
AC PAU

Club
CC LOURDAIS
Avenir BIZANOS
US QUINSAC
MERIGNAC
PAU TRIATLON
VC LONS
Cyclo Club Piuneuilh
US BAZAS
R C THEZE
AVENIR DE BIZANOS

AS SNECMA BX OMNISPORTS

Monein Cyclo Club VTT
A L SERRES CASTET
GRAND BRAQUET
FCO cyclo



